Form PTO-1594 (Rev. 03/01)



U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office

OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 5/31/2002) 1 0220 Tab settings ⇒ ⇒ ▼ ▼ ▼	3675_
	Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies): TGIA Acquisition Company, LLC Individual(s) General Partnership Corporation-State Other Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No Note that Individuals are in trademarks. I	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies) Name: National Association of Independe Internal Truckers, LLC Address: Street Address: 215 W. Diehl Road City: Naperville State: IL Zip.60563 Individual(s) citizenship Association General Partnership Limited Partnership
Assignment Merger Security Agreement X Change of Name Other Execution Date: 4/12/02	X Corporation-State Delaware Other If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: Yes No (Designations must be a separate document from assignment) Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s): A. Trademark Application No.(s) 76/344257	B. Trademark Registration No.(s)
Additional number(s) at	
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:
Internal Address:	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)
Street Address: 5001 U.S. Highway 30 West	8. Deposit account number:
City: Fort Wayne State: IN Zip: 46818	THIS SPACE
9. Signature.	
, tame of the state of the stat	1. Cubles 08/12/02 Date
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: LINUELLER 00000053 76344257 Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Complessioner of Patent & Trademarks, Box Assignments	

08/28/20

01 FC:481 02 FC:482

40.00 OP 25.00 OP

Washington, D.C. 20231

TRADEMARK REEL: 002570 FRAME: 0921

SUPPORTING DOCUMENTATION FOR TRADEMARK CHANGE OF NAME DOCUMENTS IS

NO LONGER REQUIRED

UNDER THE

TRADEMARK LAW TREATY ACT

EFFECTIVE

OCTOBER 30, 1999

RECORDED: 08/26/2002

TRADEMARK REEL: 002570 FRAME: 0922